OFFICIAL COPY QUIT CLAIM D

Statutory (Illinois)

MAIL TO: Katie Whalen
922 W. Roscoe Street #1
Chicago, IL 60657
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER :
Katie & Timothy Whalen
922 W. Roscoe Street #1



Doc#: 0325502163 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$30.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/12/2003 01:39 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Chicago, IL 60%57				
THE GRANTOR (S) Katie Wh	eeler, married	to Timothy Wha	len	
of the City of Chic	ago County	of <u>Cook</u>	State of	of <u>IL</u>
for and in consideration of	Ten and 00/100			DOLLARS
and other good and valuable conside	rations in hand paid.			
CONVEY AND QUIT CLAIM to	Katie Whalen	and Timothy W	halen, wife and	husband
922 W. Roscoe Street #1		Chicago	IL	60657
Grantee's Address	0/	City	State	Zip
all interest in the following described Illinois, to wit:	d Real Estate situated	in the County of_	Cook	, in the State of
Si	EE ATTACHED	2		
BOX 15	8		70/4/5 O/	
NOTE : If additional	al space is required for	_	-	sheet

BOX 158

NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on separate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index No Property Address:				Chicago, IL 6065	7	
DATED this	21st	day of	August		2003	166
Katie Wheeler			(SEAL)	Timothy Whalen		(SEAL)
Kot L	Kul		(SEAL)	ない		(SEAL)

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES



T29, 1/20

0325502163 Page: 2 of 4

STATE OF ILLINOIS
County of Cook

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said	d County, in tl	ne State afores	aid, DO HI	EREBY (CERTIFY
THAT Katie Wheeler and Timothy Wha					
personally known to me to be the same personally known to me to be the same personally known to me to be the same personal transfer to the same personal transfer transfer to the same personal transfer					
instrument, appeared before me this day in pers					signed,
sealed and delivered the said instrument as thei			act, for the	uses and	purposes
therein set forth, including the release and waiver		Ĭ.		_	20.00
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	$\frac{\text{S}}{\text{21st}}$ day	August	1	1 /1	20 03
		h M		" I	<u>'</u>
0				Nota	ary Public
My commission expires on	,20 05				
gygger hyd gwyr gwyr caeth a 🚱 🚧 🕏					
Ö	• (0)	UNTY - ILLIN	JOIS TRAN	USEER S	тамрѕ
The property of the state of th		ONT - ILL	WINT CION	ADI LIK U	THING
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	EXEMPT	UNDER PROV			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	ESTATE 1	SE RANSFER TA	CTION 31- AX LAW	-45, KEA	L
	DATE	2-1		7	
Katie Whalen 922 W. Roscoe Street #1	X	Jelle h	Male		
	Buyer, Sel	ler or Represe	ntative		
Chicago, IL 60657		0,			
** This conveyance must contain the name and add LCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person					
			ı		
				C	$Q \parallel$
					- S
				Stat	T
			<u> </u>	Statutory (Illinois)	\square
		OT	FROM	~	A
					Z
				ois)	D
				_	QUIT CLAIM DEED
r .					U
		1	!		

0325502163 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"Exhibit A"

PARCEL 1: UNIT 1 IN 922 WEST ROSCOE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOT 128 IN FEINBERG'S SHERIDAN DRIVE ADDITION, A SUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 AND THE SOUTH 49 FEET OF LOT 2 OF CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION, OF THE NORTH 3/4 OF THE EAST ONE HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 20. TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 93263497 AND AS AMENDED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED APRIL 23, 1993 AS DOCUMENT 93301273, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

PARCEL 2: THE EXCLUSIVE AIGHT TO THE USE OF P-1, A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION AFORESAID RECORDED APRIL 12, 1993 AS DOCUMENT 932(34)7.

PERMANENT INDEX NO. (S): 14-20-413-091-1001

0325502163 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation, or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title

Other energy recognized as a person and	of Illinois
to real estate under the laws of the State	(that
Dated 8-21, 20 <u>03</u>	Signature: Agent
Oa	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and swaper to before me by the	The same of the sa
said Katie Wheeler	
this 21st day of August	
20 03 .	By Statistic modern a security and the
Notary Public	The state of the s
C	
ut. 1 am aggiorment of beneficial AUTE	Illinois, a partnership authorized to do 1 cstate in Illinois, or other entity do business or acquire and hold title to
Dated 8-21, 20 <u>03</u>	Signature:
	Grantee or Agent
1	
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the	Tá
said Timothy Whalen	ARREST CARE TO SECURITY OF THE CONTROL OF
this 21st day of August 70 03. Notary Public	
r	MATERIAL STRATEGICAL STRATEGICA STRATEGICAL STRATEGICA STRATEG
women Ann across who knowingly culmite	a false statement concerning the identity
NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits	Class C misdemeanor for the first offense

of a grantee shall be guilty of a class C and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)